FORTUM CORPORATION

FORTUM CORPORATION
WKN: FORTUM

ISIN:  Fl10009007132

Overview

2024/08/09 14:22:33

Price
14.015 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.61% (-0.23)

ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,741 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX HELSINKI 25

14.025 EUR (1,800)
14.06 EUR (1,800)

14.25 EUR
14.25 EUR
14.015 EUR
14.245 EUR
14.16719 EUR
1,662
23,545.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355970,270979226,270979264,257594750,257595280,157078223,91497257,172401388
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007132&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24d33fde4d3c5b91fd068cb5ff4f2a8d54c38811ea514962d7b7425e01fa0114&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e0af8db17c48fbd39&time=1723302501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a47f6f908cb01158140d97f903e8a24c420bf3c27a90682a4b9faec1585ad27&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f7c5866fa29431ebb&time=1723302501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffd7f2405c3dbfd2d6224cb0146b576efdf54206ffa79e518c0fac4ff1650fd7&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3754eb0c9a4c20960&time=1723302501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e66dd0ee6ba72ae71bed526e620b5b0ffdc726d978b6e5f502986b721d1a54b&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=797681c5491b00290&time=1723302501&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d623379144a4f101caa099163c200ba2ce4bc747081d17cfdfe910de05179e14&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2713c76d8cbdd205c&time=1723302501&tool=RSC

FORTUM CORPORATION

Details

2024/08/09 14:22:33

Price
14.015 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.61% (-0.23)

ISIN F10009007132
Symbol FORTUM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,741 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.025 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 14.06 EUR (1,800)
Open 14.25 EUR
High 14.25 EUR
Low 14.015 EUR
Close (prev. day) 14.245 EUR
VWAP 14.16719 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,662
Trading volume 23,545.88
Number of trades 7
Last size 25
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.12% +17.34% -41.35%
Perf (abs.) +2.68 +2.11 -10.05
Beta 0.79 1.00 1.04
Volatility = 24.23 26.92 37.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTUM CORPORATION

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 14:22
08/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
08/09

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 16:53
08/09

Munich 2024/ 08:11
08/09

Price

14.015 EUR

13.99 EUR

14.00 EUR

14.11 EUR

14.710 EUR (2024/05/21
10.830 EUR (2024/02/15
14.710 EUR (2024/05/21
10.210 EUR (2023/10/04

14.015 EUR (3,308
13.930 EUR (2,362
13.399 EUR (5,461
12.635 EUR (9,395

—_— — — — = — — =

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 7
0.00 6
4.37 1,629
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66045558
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555688

FORTUM CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
07/11

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/08

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

08:59

08:01

15:30

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:17

14.2475 EUR 0.00

1429 EUR  0.00

15.00USD  0.01

14.195 EUR 0.00

14.195 EUR 0.00

1416 EUR  0.00

14.115 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15555689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8471

FORTUM CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

@fortum

Contact Details
FORTUM OYJ

CD Building, Keilaniementie 2-4 - 02150
Espoo

Telefon: +358-10-4511
Fax: +358-10-452-4447
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Markus Rauramo Chairman of Managing

Board

Bernhard Peter Member of Executive

Glinther Committee

Eveliina Dahl Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Lemstréom Member of Executive
Committee

Mikael Ronnblad Member of Executive
Committee

Nebahat Member of Executive

Albayrak Committee

Nora Steiner- Member of Executive

Forsberg Committee

Peter Member of Executive

Strannegard Committee

Petra Lundstrom Member of Executive
Committee

Simon-Erik Ollus Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Tiina Tuomela

Board of directors

Erkki Mikael
Silvennoinen

Essimari Kairisto

Frank Johan
Soderstrom

Jonas Mikael
Gustavsson

Luisa Deplazes de
Andrade Delgado

Maija Kaarina
Strandberg
Marita Niemela
Ralf Christian

Teppo Paavola

Vesa-Pekka Takala

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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